
78472_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 1774 TIME SUBMITTED 08-AUG-2022 04:27PM

PAPER ID 89327283



3





1

2











2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

78472_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet

Sotaro Ozaka, Kunimitsu Inoue, Tomoya Okajima,
Takako Tasaki et al. "Monomorphic epitheliotropic
intestinal T-cell lymphoma presenting as melena with long-term
survival: A case report and review of literature", World Journal
of Gastroenterology, 2021
Crossref

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

15 words — 1%

14 words — 1%

14 words — 1%


